A

G

| H

XR100 DAT

Make:

Model:

Test Nr.

Force

Travel

Take-up

Overtravel

Energy

Lock Time

Remington

XR100

[Ibs]

[inch]

[inch]

linch]

[Ibs.inch]

[ms]

Single Action

3.404

0.024

0.03 0.062

2.498

0.024

0.029

0.046

2.874

0.023

0.029 0.05

2.52

0.025

0.029

0.048

I T
N|H|O|m|oo\|mm4>wwp

W oo N U bW,

2.485
2.458
2.439
2.476
2.652

0.024
0.023
0.024
0.024
0.023

0.029
0.029
0.029
0.028

0.03 0.046
0.044
0.044
0.045
0.046

13

=
(=]

2.488

0.024

0.029

0.044

Avg:

2.629

0.024

OO0 00 OO 0000

0.029

0.048

0.00 ms

XR100 DAT

Make:

Model:

Test Nr.

Force

Travel

Take-up

Overtravel

Energy

Lock Time

Remington

XR100

[ibs]

[inch]

[inch]

linch]

[Ibs.inch]

[ms]

Single Action

Avg:

W oo N pwNe

=
(=]

0.00 ms

XR100 DAT

Make:

Model:

Test Nr.

Force

Travel

Take-up

Overtravel

Energy

Lock Time

Remington

XR100

[Ibs]

[inch]

linch]

linch]

[Ibs.inch]

[ms]

Single Action

Wi~ bW N

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
KINZER V. REMINGTON

R 2193712



A D E G |
43 10
44 Avg: 0 0 a 0]0.00 ms
45
46
47 |TOTAL AVG
43 [Single Action 0.876 0.008 0.01 0.016|0.00 ms

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER
KINZER V. REMINGTON

R 2193713



